
94 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/06/01 725 8,704 12.10 12.10 11.90 12.00 -0.00 149 

94/06/02 753 9,138 12.10 12.20 12.05 12.15 0.15 222 

94/06/03 1,641 20,180 12.25 12.45 12.15 12.40 0.25 364 

94/06/06 3,352 43,020 12.40 13.25 12.35 13.15 0.75 730 

94/06/07 7,065 94,072 13.00 13.55 12.80 12.80 -0.35 1,031 

94/06/08 2,878 37,122 12.85 13.05 12.75 12.95 0.15 532 

94/06/09 1,972 25,698 13.00 13.20 12.85 12.85 -0.10 441 

94/06/10 1,201 15,639 13.05 13.25 12.85 12.90 0.05 316 

94/06/13 1,193 15,510 12.90 13.15 12.90 12.95 0.05 219 

94/06/14 1,056 13,701 13.10 13.10 12.90 13.00 0.05 225 

94/06/15 919 11,925 12.95 13.10 12.90 12.95 -0.05 229 

94/06/16 1,170 15,263 13.10 13.15 12.95 13.10 0.15 249 

94/06/17 1,119 14,592 13.00 13.20 12.90 12.90 -0.20 246 

94/06/20 1,037 13,445 12.90 13.10 12.90 13.05 0.15 217 

94/06/21 1,389 17,920 13.10 13.10 12.80 12.90 -0.15 255 

94/06/22 689 8,938 12.90 13.05 12.90 13.00 0.10 211 

94/06/23 2,476 32,622 13.00 13.30 13.00 13.20 0.20 458 

94/06/24 676 8,789 12.85 13.15 12.85 13.00 -0.20 197 

94/06/27 4,324 58,295 12.90 13.90 12.90 13.30 0.30 612 

94/06/28 2,576 34,035 13.30 13.30 13.10 13.15 -0.15 251 

94/06/29 1,120 14,578 13.20 13.20 12.90 12.95 -0.20 230 

94/06/30 594 7,679 12.95 13.00 12.90 12.90 -0.05 140 

 


